
 

Attendee  Attendee’s email  Title 

Abigail Dillingham  abigail_dillingham@tnmp.uscourts.gov  Sex Offender Specialist 

Angelica Deniz  angelica_deniz@nyep.uscourts.gov  U.S. Probation Officer 

Ben Johnson  ben_johnson@nvp.uscourts.gov  Supervisory U.S. Probation Officer 

Brock Johns  brock_johns@okwp.uscourts.gov  Senior U.S. Probation Officer 

Casey Ritchie  casey_ritchie@iasp.uscourts.gov  Senior U.S. Probation Officer 

Demetrius Hardy  demetrius_hardy@miept.uscourts.gov  Senior Pretrial Services Officer 

Denise Ahl  denise_ahl@nep.uscourts.gov  Sex Offender Senior Specialist 

Greg Marshall  greg_marshall@kywp.uscourts.gov  U.S. Probation Officer 

Jennifer O'Konsky  jennifer_o'konsky@ncmp.uscourts.gov  U.S. Probation Officer 

John Hart  john_hart@lamd.uscourts.gov   Senior U.S. Probation Officer 

Joia T. Peters  joia_peters@vip.uscourts.gov  U.S. Probation Officer 

Jovanna Calderon  jovanna_calderon@nysp.uscourts.gov  U.S. Probation Officer 

Kathleen Horvatits  kathleen_horvatits@nywp.uscourts.gov  Intensive Supervision Specialist 

Kenneth Urda   kenneth_urda@ohnp.uscourts.gov  Sex Offender Specialist 

Kory McClintock  kory_mcclintock@oknd.uscourts.gov  Supervisory U.S. Probation Officer 

Kristin Kiel  kristin_kiel@wiwp.uscourts.gov  Senior U.S. Probation Officer 

Matt Wzorek  matthew_wzorek@ncmp.uscourts.gov  U.S. Probation Officer 

MeKisha Childers  mekisha_childers@arep.uscourts.gov  U.S. Probation Officer 

Melissa Hanson  Melissa_Hanson@WAEP.uscourts.gov  U.S. Probation Officer 

Michael Bradford  michael_bradford@cacp.uscourts.gov  Supervisory U.S. Probation Officer 

Omar Morales  omar_morales@orp.uscourts.gov   U.S. Probation Officer 

Patricia Weber  patricia_weber@flsp.uscourts.gov  Supervisory U.S. Probation Officer 

Susie Merchant  Susie_Merchant@fjc.gov  Senior Educator 

Tasha Taylor  tasha_taylor@insp.uscourts.gov  Senior U.S. Probation Officer 

Tim Smith  tim_smith@tnwd.uscourts.gov  U.S. Probation Officer Specialist 

Walter Vanni  Walter_Vanni@cod.uscourts.gov  Intensive Supervision Specialist 

Zack Bowen  zack_bowen@nvpt.uscourts.gov  U.S. Pretrial Services Officer 

 


